

Exh-4/D

307 The court of C. J. J. D. A. Ambajogai

RCS No. 706 / 2025

Mahadev vs Sadashiv & others

Claim - Suit for Partition

LIST OF DOCUMENT

Sl. No.	Description of Document	Date	Remarks
1	7/12 Extract of Gat No. 114 of village Chanai Tal. Ambajogai	24.10.25	
2	7/12 Extract of Gat No. 160 of village Chanai Tal. Ambajogai	24.10.25	
3	8.A of Sadashiv kadam of Gat No. 114, 160 of village Chanai	24.10.25	
4	8.A of Hanuman kadam of Gat No. 114, 160 of village Chanai.	24.10.25	
5	8.A of Shambhurasaje, Shubhra, & Saangita kadam of Gat No. 114, 160 of village Chanai	24.10.25	

Date - 11/25

Plaintiff
Mahadev

order-Dt. 14/11/2025
Seen

Thru
Adv. P. G. Shinde