



VAKILPATRA **Exh.06/D**

Abhi Xerox,

IN THE COURT OF THE HON'BLE C. J. J. D. At Ambejoguri

Civil Suit / Criminal Case No. 706 Of 2025

Appeal / Revision

Plaintiff / Appellant

Petitioner / Complainant

Mahadev

VERSUS

Defendent / Respondant

Opponent / Accused

Sadashiv

Claim / Charge :- Partition & separate possession

- I / We 1) Sadashiv s/o Shriram Kadam age 49 yrs
occe Agri R/o Charai Tal. Ambejoguri Dist. Beed
- 2) Dnyanoba s/o Shriram Kadam age - 47 yrs occe service
Pro As above
- 3) Hanumanant s/o Shriram Kadam age 41 years
occe - service Pro As above
- 4) Sargita w/o Tukaram Kadam age - 37 yrs
occe - Agri service herself and minor defendent No. 5 & 6

in the said matter by appoint.

ORDER

Filed

Adv. J. G. Pawar, B.A.U.B.,
M.A.H., 2437/2000

To appear & Act for me / us as my / our Advocate's in the said matter witness my / our hand this 13 day of 02 / 2025

Witness

Signature

Accepted

1)

Signature of Advocate's

2)

Filed in Court on 13 / 02 / 20 25

Address of the Advocate

3)

4)

5)

C for herself & defender No. 5 & 6
SA