

In the court of Honble JSD
Exh.07/C At Ambajogai

RCNO. 706/2025

mahadev
v/s
Sadarshiv

ORDER

Seen

claims. permission & separate possession

Address memo

- 1) Sadharshiv s/o shrikum kadam R/o chanaï ta. Ambajogai Dist. Beed
- 2) Dayamba s/o shrikum kadam R/o chanaï ta. Ambajogai Dist. Beed
- 3) Hanumanth s/o shrikum kadam R/o chanaï ta. Ambajogai Dist. Beed
- 4) Sangita w/o Tukaram kadam R/o chanaï ta. Ambajogai Dist. Beed
- 5) Sambhujee s/o Tularam kadam minor v/a mother Sangita w/o Tukaram kadam R/o aabare
- 6) Shubhra s/o Tularam kadam minor v/a mother Sangita w/o Tularam kadam R/o aabare

Date 13/3/2026

Pravara
Advocate for
defendant