

90 The court of C.J.J.D. At Bombay

Exh.08/C

RCS No. 706/2025

Mahadev v/s Sadashiv &

others
Claim - Partition & separate possession

PURSIS

ORDER

Seen

That, the present matter is kept in lokadalata held on 14/03/2026 for settlement, hence this pursis.

Date. 13/03/2026

Thru

Shinde

Adv. P. G. Shinde